ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT $\underline{\mathsf{TABULATION}}$

DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 6-23-2008

Asbestos Abatement and Demolition located at Conway South				BID NO.:	M-14-001P		DATE OPENED:	7/2/2013
Interchange Hwy. 365 (Gr. & Strs.) Route I-40 Section 32				JOB NO.:	080395	_		
				FOB:	Frank	din County	PAGE:	1
DELI	/ERY:	within 45 calendar days fron						
			Excavating Services, LLC		Goolsby, Inc.		D & R LLC	
			Little Rock, AR		Blytheville, AR		Crossett, AR	
ALL OR NONE:								
		BIDDING:						
ITEM NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
1.				98,674.00		118,262.53		120,261.00
TOTAL:			98,674.00		118,262.53		120,261.00	
					7/11/2013		_ CARD:_	
AWARDED TO: Excavating Services, LLC				Complete Bid		_		
				ITEM(S):			_	